Printing time:10:41
WEDNESDAY, 19.02.2025.

First Half| Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total BothTeamsto | 1eam1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal e 1 Goals st Haf-fooals nFist e B | Gaals | Gosle

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | overT5 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00112392|AFCCL |S.HIROSH. NAM DINH (3:0) 1.15|7.50|13.0[1.40| 22.0 3.20|1.30|1.73 1.90 | 2.00
12:00|3731 [KEN 1 |POSTAR. MARA SUG. 2.70|3.05|2.604.50 | 4.30 1.62|2.15|4.00 1.88 | 2.50
12:00(4881|VNM 1 |QUANG NAM  |THANH HOA 5.40|3.45/1.65|9.50|2.60|17.0|4.70|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[8.50 | 7.75[2.85 | 13.0| 1.80 | 5.40 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 4.30 | 1.95
12:00| 6442 |AFCCL|ULSAN SHANDONG 2.80|3.35|2.35|4.60|3.70|8.00|7.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.403.90 | 3.30[1.90 |6.75]1.82 | 5.70 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 1.95
12:00/8519 [ITAP1 |JUVEN.M19 LECCE M19 2.20|3.403.003.45|4.80|6.00|8.50|2.29|1.65]2.40|2.15[2.90 | 2.55[1.75|5.10|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.63 | 1.75|1.85 | 2.056
12:30/3661 [IND 1 |RAJASTHAN  |SR.DECCAN 2.95|3.35|2.25|4.80|3.60]9.00 | 6.502.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]4.40 | 3.50[1.95|7.00|1.83 | 6.00 | 1.58 | 1.85]2.15 | 1.97
13:00/ 3662 |IND 1 |DEMPO SHILL.L. 3.50/3.40/2.00|5.10|3.15]9.50 | 5.70(2.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]5.10 | 4.20[2.15|8.00| 1.77 | 5.40 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.85
13:00/3712 |IRN 2 |MES SHAHR SAIPA I. 2.50/2.95/2.904.30|5.00)8.50 9.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.90 2.20
13:00/ 8872 |CFR |RAUFOSS ULL KISA 1.803.90|3.45[2.70|5.10|4.50 | 8.50]2.50 | 1.40| 1.97 | 2.00]2.15]1.97 | 1.57 | 4.10|1.90 | 7.25|1.40 | 1.62 | 1.55| 1.95
13:30| 8786 |AFC20 |UZBEK.M20 IRAN M20 3.05|3.35|2.205.00 | 3.509.00 | 6.25|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.60 | 3.80| 1.95 | 7.25| 1.85 | 5.80 | 1.60 | 1.922.25 | 2.00
13:30(8787 |AFC20 |INDON.M20 YEMEN M20 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.80|4.70|7.50 | 8.50|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80| 3.80 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.10 | 7.75| 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.45
13:30|/8873 |[CFR |FLORA METTA/LU 1.60|4.00|4.50)2.30|6.25|3.60|11.0)2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.15|1.77|1.57 | 3.70| 2.20 | 10.5[1.60 | 1.95[1.55 | 2.45
13:30/ 8896 | IRAQ1 |AL NAJAF ARBIL 2.25|3.15/3.15]3.70 | 5.407.25|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20{4.20 | 3.10)2.10 | 7.00] 2.25 | 10.0 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.45 | 2.90
14:00111634/AFCCL |BANGK.UTD SYDNEY (2:2) 3.10|3.40 | 2.15]5.00 | 3.408.50 | 5.90|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[4.20 | 3.60| 1.92 | 7.25| 1.73 | 5.00 | 1.53 | 1.75|2.05 | 1.83
14:00|3732 [KEN 1 |KENYA CB BANDARI 2.20|3.00|3.40]3.60|5.70 1.41/2.70| 5.40 2.20 | 3.00
14:00|3733 |KEN 1 |HOMEBOYZ MURANGA 1.92/3.20|4.00f3.15|6.75 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.20|2.90
14:00| 6443 |AFCCL|SHAN.PORT YOKOH.M. 1.50/4.10|5.90(2.15/9.00|3.20|18.012.70|1.40|2.00 | 2.00]1.80 | 1.60]1.50 | 3.30|2.40 | 11.0[1.52|1.70[1.40| 3.10
14:00| 6732 |INFRW|MEXICO W C.TAIPEIW 1.18/6.50 | 13.0f1.58 | 23.0]2.00 | 65.012.19/1.60|2.50 | 2.35]1.67 | 1.32]1.37 | 2.95]3.80 | 20.0 | 2.55 | 2.80 [ 1.33 | 6.00
14:00| 8520 [ITAP1 |VERON.M19 ROMA M19 3.45|3.45/2.00|5.30|3.10|9.00 | 5.60|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10[4.20 | 3.80[2.00 | 7.50| 1.68 | 4.50 | 1.50 | 1.70|2.10 | 1.72
14:00| 8521 [ITAP1 |CAGL.M19 MILAN M19 3.70/3.35/1.95|5.70 | 3.10]10.0 | 5.70[1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]5.70 | 4.90 [ 2.40 | 10.0| 1.87 | 5.60 | 1.78 | 2.25] 2.80 | 1.98
14:15/4882 |VNM 1 |VIETTEL CO.AN.D. 2.85|3.05]2.504.90|4.209.00|8.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20|5.30 |4.10]2.25|9.00]2.20 | 7.25|1.92 | 2.65|2.80 | 2.60
14:15/8825 |LIB 1 |HIKMA TAD.SOUR 2.15|3.10|3.40]3.50 | 5.70|6.75| 10.0 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 [ 4.00 | 2.95|2.10 | 7.00| 2.45 | 10.0 | 2.05 | 2.85 ] 2.50 | 3.30
14:30/3711 [IRN 2 |DAMASH G. SHAHR RAZ 2.55|2.90|2.904.30|5.00]9.00|9.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40 5.10 2.20
14:30(3713|IRN 2 |NIROYE Z. MES KERM. 2.75]2.80|2.80|4.70 | 4.80]9.00 | 9.00 | 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 5.40 2.20
14:30/3715|IRN 2 |NAFT MAS. NAFT GAC. 2.75|2.80]2.80|4.704.80]9.009.00f1.41]2.70 | 5.40 5.40 2.20
14:45/2991 |SAR 2 |AL BATIN AL JANDAL 2.40|3.00|3.004.00|5.108.00|9.50|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40[4.50 |3.40)2.20 | 7.50]2.35|10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 2.95
14:45/3714 |IRN 2 |M.SOONG. PEYKAN 2.80|2.90|2.65]|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40 5.70 2.20
15:00| 3721 |[CAME |UNION DO. VICT.UTD. 2.50|3.05|2.85 1.60 | 2.20
15:00(3734 |KEN 1 |AFC LEOP. SOFAPAKA 2.25|3.00/3.303.70 | 5.70 1.47 |12.50 | 5.00 2.102.90
15:00|3735 |KEN 1 |ULINZI S. KARIOBAN. 2.15|3.05|3.45]3.60|5.80 1.41/2.70|5.40 2.20|3.00
15:00/ 8502 |/ALG2 |MOSTAG.WA |KOUBA 4.00/3.30|1.90)6.75]3.05[13.0|5.80]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]6.50 | 5.90|2.65 | 11.0]1.95|6.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.60 | 2.20
15:00| 8503 |/ALG2 |MECHRIA SAIDA 2.60|2.90|2.85|4.40|4.90]9.00 9.00f1.41/2.70 | 5.40|3.805.10 | 3.70 | 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.20 | 3.30
15:00| 8504 |ALG2E|CHAOUIA DJIDJEL 1.58 13.4016.50(2.50|12.0 1.41]2.70]5.40 2.50/3.10
15:00| 8505 |ALG2E |SOUF US B.MENAIEL 9.00/4.20/1.3718.0|2.05]37.03.05[1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35)|16.0 | 17.0[3.80 | 20.0| 1.70 | 4.50 | 2.75|3.10] 7.00 | 1.75
15:00| 8506 |ALG2 |OUED SLY JSM TIAR. 1.75|3.30|4.80|2.80|8.50|5.50| 16.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.25]|2.90 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.95| 2.20 | 4.60
15:00| 8507 |ALG2E|MO CONST. ANNABA 2.90|3.00|2.50]5.00|4.209.00 | 8.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|5.70 | 4.30 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.25 | 7.50 | 1.97 | 2.75|2.90 | 2.70
15:00| 8508 |ALG2E [MSP BATNA TELAGHEMA 1.58/3.45|6.25(12.45]/11.0|/4.10|22.0]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35]3.05|2.05|1.75|5.303.20 | 14.0 [ 2.30 | 2.85[1.95 | 5.50
15:00(8509 |ALG2 |EL BIAR KOLEA 1.58|3.50|6.25(2.45]|11.0/4.10|22.0]1.60|2.204.20|3.20]2.95|2.00]|1.75|5.203.15| 14.0|2.30 | 2.85[1.90 | 5.30
15:00/ 8510 |ALG2 |EL KHEMIS B.DJEDID 1.70/3.45|4.90(2.70 | 8.50|4.80 | 16.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]3.25|2.20]1.85|5.90|2.90 | 13.0[2.15|2.80 [ 2.05 | 4.20
15:00|8511 |ALG2 |MASCARA ASM ORAN 1.60|3.45|6.00)2.55|10.5|4.50|20.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.35|2.15]1.85|5.70| 3.35 | 14.0 | 2.35 | 3.00 | 2.05 | 5.90
15:00| 8512 |ALG2 |TEMOUCH. AKNOUN 3.30|3.00|2.25]|5.70|3.70|10.0 | 7.25| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25 | 5.10]2.45|10.0|2.15|7.25|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.70
15:00(8513 |ALG2E |CHELGHOUM  |ROUISSAT 4.80/3.30|1.7518.50 | 2.85|17.0|5.50)1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.809.50 | 8.00 3.10 | 13.0] 1.95 | 6.25 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 5.20 | 2.30
15:00| 8514 |ALG2E|OUARGLA O.MAGRANE 1.47/3.80|7.25(2.20|14.0|3.50|28.0]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.60 | 1.87]1.70 | 4.40]3.35|16.0[2.30 | 2.80[1.78 | 5.80
15:00|8515 |ALG2 |HUSSEIN ARBA 1.65|3.40|5.50(2.60|9.50|4.80|18.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00|3.50]3.40 | 2.25]1.85|5.903.10|13.0/2.30|3.002.10| 5.30
15:00| 8516 |ALG2E |K.KHECHNA KHROUB 1.7213.404.90[2.75|8.505.00 | 16.0] 1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.35|2.20 ) 1.85|6.00 [ 2.90 | 13.0 [ 2.15 | 2.80 | 2.05 | 4.20
15:00|8778 |TUN 1 |ST.TUNIS SAHEL 2.45|2.50|3.50|4.10|5.20]8.009.50(1.30|3.20|7.00|3.80)4.90 |3.60[2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0|2.35|3.20 ] 3.05 | 3.35
15:00|8779 [TUN 1 |[ESPERANCE  |ZARZIS 1.2814.9010.5[1.82|19.0|2.45|60.0)|1.76 | 1.95|3.40|2.80|2.15|1.55]1.52 | 3.70[3.80 | 23.0|2.70 | 3.00 | 1.53 | 6.75
15:00| 8784 |ALG2E |EL HARR. BATNA 1.15/6.00|22.0(1.70|37.0|2.30 | 65.0]|1.62|2.15|3.90 | 3.10]|2.30 | 1.50 | 1.53 | 3.70 | 6.75 | 40.0 | 3.60 | 3.90 | 1.48 | 13.0
15:00| 8788 [TAN 1 |MASHUJAA PAMBA 1.93|3.20|4.00 1.47 | 2.50
15:00/ 8789 |TAN 1 |COAST.U. AZAM 4.70|3.30 | 1.77 1.47 | 2.50
15:15/2992 |SAR 2 |OHOD AL TAEE 3.70|3.25|2.006.00|3.20|11.0|6.00|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[6.00 | 5.40)2.60 | 11.0]| 1.95|6.25|1.95|2.60 | 3.35 | 2.20
15:20/3065 |SAR 2 |NEOM NAJMA sC 1.75/3.45|4.50(2.75|7.00|5.10| 13.0]1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 2.20 ] 1.80 | 5.60 | 2.65 | 12.0[1.93 | 2.50 [1.95 | 3.45
16:0011738[INDS1 |HYDERABAD  |MUMBAI C. 5.20|3.701.62]8.00|2.4015.0|3.70|2.19| 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|6.25 |6.00| 2.40 | 11.0| 1.63 | 4.10 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.85 | 1.60
16:00| 3741 [NIGPL |SUNSHINE KANO PIL. 1.62|3.40|5.90 1.41|2.70| 5.40
16:00(4622 |HRV 2 [VUKOVAR RUDES 1.43/3.90|8.00f2.15]16.0|3.40|33.0]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]2.60 | 1.87]1.70 | 4.503.45| 19.0[2.50 | 3.00 [ 1.78 | 6.50
16:00| 8522 [ITAP1 |ATAL.M19 FIORE.M19 3.30|3.45|2.05|5.203.208.50 | 5.60|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[4.40 |3.80(1.97 | 7.50|1.72 | 4.80 | 1.53 |1.75|2.10 | 1.78
16:00| 8523 |ITAP1 |EMPOL.M19 SAMPD.M19 2.00|3.40/3.50]3.15]5.10|5.709.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45[2.90 | 2.35[1.77 | 5.40| 2.15 | 8.00 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.85 | 2.40
16:00| 8780 |IRAQ1 |AL MINAA AL QASIM 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60 | 4.80]9.00 | 9.00[1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|4.90 | 3.70|2.30 | 7.75| 2.40 | 8.50 | 1.97 | 2.75] 2.80 | 2.85
16:00|8893 |LIB 1 |NEJMEH A.ANS.B. 2.75|2.95|2.65|4.70 | 4.50|9.00 | 9.00[1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20 ] 5.00 | 3.80|2.25|7.75|2.20 | 7.75|1.92|2.65]2.75 | 2.70
16:00| 8897 BWA1 |MATEBELE MOCHUDI 3.45|3.05|2.15 1.4712.50
16:30| 3722 |[CAME |DY.DOUAL. COTONSP. 3.70]3.25]2.00 1.60|2.20
16:30| 3723 |[CAME |PANTHERE GAZELLE 3.80|3.20 | 1.97 1.63|2.35
16:30/3861 |ALG 1 |OL.AKBOU KABYLIE 2.90|2.90|2.55]5.00]4.30|9.00|9.00f1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.00 | 4.60|2.40 | 10.0] 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.15
17:00| 3742 INIGPL |NIGER T. HEARTLAND 1.50/3.50|7.75 1.47|2.50|5.00
17:00| 3743 |INIGPL |BAYELSA NASA.UNIL 1.67 13.40|5.30 1.47 |12.50|5.00
17:00| 3744 [NIGPL |ABIA WAR. ENUGU RA. 1.85|3.25|4.30 1.41|2.70 | 5.40
17:00| 3745 [NIGPL |AKWA UNI. RIVER.UN. 1.80|3.25|4.60 1.41/2.70| 5.40
17:15/2994 |SAR 2 |AL SAFA JEDDAH 2.60|3.05|2.704.30 | 4.508.50 | 8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00[4.60 |3.50)2.15|7.25]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.50 | 2.556
17:30/8790 |TAN 1 [NAMUNGO SIMBA 9.50|4.50]1.33 1.801.90
17:30/8894 |CIV_ |ZOMAN soL 2.55|2.95|2.85 1.563|2.35
17:45|8826 |[MALI1 |DJOLIBA AFE 1.85|3.25|4.30 1.41|2.70




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full }wi i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GéEEi}riE:’fGéﬁEj}rgﬁﬂf EcihTcarse E:-ail'; ,{%"?%

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | over0s [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

18:00111635/AFCCL|AHLI AL WIHDAT (2:0) 1.2815.20(9.501.77|17.012.35|50.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|/2.10|1.70 |1.40]1.38 | 3.00|3.40 | 17.0]1.90 | 2.15]1.37 | 5.10
18:0011695/SP3 1 |ARENTEIRO BARAKALDO 2.05|3.10|3.70|3.40|6.00]6.50|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.80|2.05|6.75]|2.60 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 3.80
18:00| 2851 |[HUNC |GYIRMOT FEHERVAR 4.30]3.40|1.806.75|2.80]13.0|5.40|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|6.25|6.25]|2.60 |12.0|1.85|5.80|1.90|2.50]3.35|1.98
18:00/ 3862 |ALG 1 |ORAN MOSTAGAN. 2.05|2.80(4.20]13.40|6.25]|6.75|11.0/1.30|3.20 | 7.00 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.85|2.10 |6.75]|2.65 | 11.0|2.60 | 3.50 | 2.65 | 4.30
18:00(/3863 |ALG 1 |BISKRA EL BAYADH 1.95(3.10|4.10]3.20|7.00|6.25|13.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.00 | 2.70]2.05|6.50]2.90 | 11.0|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.55 | 4.70
18:00| 8524 (ITAP1 |SASS.M19 CREM.M19 1.50|4.00|6.00]2.15]|9.503.25|19.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|1.97 |1.65]|1.57 | 3.60|2.60 | 12.0|1.63 | 1.98 ] 1.50 | 3.60
18:00| 8827 |MALI1 |MALIEN KOROFINA 1.75]3.35|4.70 1.53]2.35
18:30| 3746 INIGPL |SHOO.STA. LOBI STA. 1.55|3.45|6.75 1.47|2.50 | 5.00
18:30(6733 |INFRW|ECUADORW  |EL SALV.W 1.95|3.45|3.60|3.05|5.405.60|10.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.502.95|2.30|1.77 | 5.20| 2.25|9.50 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.50
18:30/8781 |IRAQ1 |ZAKHO AL TALABA 1.80|3.35|4.40|2.85|7.25|5.50 | 14.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.203.15|2.35|1.85|6.25|2.70 | 12.0|2.05 | 2.70 | 2.10 | 3.80
19:30/ 3805 |ZAF 1 |SEKHUKH. AMAZULU 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80]6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.95|2.10|7.25]|2.50 | 10.0 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.50
19:30| 3806 |ZAF 1 |M.GALLAN. MAMELODI 8.0014.10|1.40]15.0|2.05]|35.0|3.05|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 13.0 | 14.0| 3.40|19.0|1.65 | 4.10|2.30 | 2.70 | 5.90 | 1.65
19:30| 3808 |ZAF 1 |GOLDEN A. ORLAND.P. 5.70|3.45|1.62]10.5|2.55]|18.0|4.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|10.0|8.00|3.15|13.0|1.80 | 5.80 | 2.25 | 2.85| 5.00 | 2.00
19:45|6557 |CL DORTMUND SPORTING (3:0) 1.85]3.60(4.30]2.85|6.505.20 | 12.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.80 | 2.20]1.73 | 4.80|2.25| 10.0 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.78 | 2.65
20:00{11636/AFCCL|TAAWON WAKRA (2:2) 1.65]3.60(5.10]2.50|7.75|4.10|14.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.30|1.85]|1.65|4.10|2.40 | 11.0]1.67 | 2.00 ]| 1.63 | 2.75
20:00| 3221 |D 4NE |CHEMIE L. MEUSELWI. 2.40|3.60|2.50]3.80|4.10]|7.50|8.00|1.67|1.95|3.40|2.85|3.90|3.25|2.00|6.75]|2.00|7.00|1.75|2.20|2.30 | 2.35
20:00| 3223 |D 4NE |CHEMNITZ HERTHA II 1.5813.90(4.80]2.30|6.75|3.70 | 14.01.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|2.25 |1.77]1.62 |3.99|2.35| 10.5|1.75|2.10 | 1.65 | 2.85
20:00| 3229 |D 4NE |VIK.BERL. PLAUEN 1.52|4.20|5.00]2.15|7.00|3.30|13.0]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.00 | 1.67 | 1.55|3.60|2.30 | 10.5|1.60 | 1.95]| 1.52 | 2.55
20:00| 6731 |INFRW|CANADA W CHINA W 14214.10(7.50]2.10|14.013.10|32.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.35|1.72|1.65|4.00|3.30 | 16.0|2.25|2.70 | 1.65 | 5.50
20:00| 8816  BRPA2|PRIMAV.EC VOTUPOR. 1.703.45|4.90]2.70|8.50|4.80 | 16.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|3.25|2.20]1.85|5.90|2.90 | 13.0|2.15|2.80|2.05 | 4.20
20:00| 8817 |BRPA2|CA JUVEN. GREMIO P. 2.25]3.30|3.00|3.60|4.90]6.75|9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.25|2.70| 1.88 | 6.00] 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.63 | 1.95 | 2.05 | 2.30
20:10| 8895 |MALI1 |USFAS AS POLICE 1.70|3.35|5.10 1.47 | 2.50
20:30| 1521 BRA C |TUNA LUSO SAMPAIO 2.55|2.95|2.85|4.30|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10 | 3.70|2.30 | 7.75]|2.40 |9.50 | 2.10| 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.10
21:00| 4491 |ISLLC |LEIKNIR REYKJAVIK 8.00|5.80|1.25110.5|1.55 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.60|1.70
21:05|1791 | KO2KL |DESAMPAR. ANTIOQUIA 2.10|3.05|3.60]3.50|6.00]|6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.10|6.75]|2.60 | 11.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.70
21:30/ 2012 |[ENG 1 |ASTON V. LIVERPOOL 4.40|3.70|1.906.75|2.95|12.0 | 5.30|2.34 | 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.45]6.00 | 5.502.25|10.0| 1.70 | 4.60 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.55 | 1.77
21:45[12073/ENG 5 |BRAINTREE WEALDST. 2.25|3.30|3.00]3.60|4.90]6.75|9.00/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|3.45|2.70|1.90|6.25]|2.05|7.50|1.67 | 2.00|2.10 | 2.35
21:45[12081|ENG 5 |[EASTLEIGH DAG & RED 2.20|3.25|3.15]3.50|5.20]7.00|9.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.60 | 2.90|1.95|6.75]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.25 | 2.65
21:45[12082/ENG 5 |HALIFAX ROCHDALE 2.70|3.15|2.55]4.50|4.20]8.50|8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.70 | 3.50|2.10|7.50]|2.10 | 7.25|1.78 | 2.35|2.50 | 2.45
21:45[12085[ENG 5 |WOKING SOLIHULL 2.3013.25[2.95|3.704.90]|7.25|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.80 | 3.00|2.00 |6.75]|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.77 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.50
21:45/2104 |[ENG 2 |LUTON PLYMOUTH 1.80(3.50|4.70]2.80|7.25|5.50 | 16.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]3.20|2.35|1.85|6.00|2.75|13.0|1.95 | 2.55]2.00 | 3.60
22:00| 1467 |ARG3A DEP.LAFF. DOCK SUD 2.40|2.95|3.05]|4.00|5.30]8.00|9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.50|2.30|7.75]|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.35
22:00| 1470 |ARG3AATL.FENIX CA SAN C. 3.00|2.80|2.55]5.00|4.30]9.00|9.001.37|2.85|5.40|3.80|6.00|4.60|2.40|10.0|2.40|8.50|2.25|3.05|3.35|3.15
22:00| 1792 [ KO2KL|QUEPOS C. AD SARCHI 2.00|3.45|3.45|3.10|5.40]5.60|9.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.75|2.30| 1.73 | 5.20] 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.55 | 1.85] 1.80 | 2.25
22:00/6558 |CL PSG BREST (3:0) 1.20(6.75|14.0|1.52|25.0|2.10|70.0|2.70| 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.52 | 1.28 | 1.32 | 2.50| 3.40 | 20.0 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 1.25 | 5.40
22:00/ 6559 |CL PSV JUVENTUS (1:2) 2.40/3.50|3.10|3.80|5.10]7.50|9.50|2.08|1.75|2.90 | 2.60] 3.70 | 3.05| 1.90 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 1.95 | 2.10 | 2.30
22:00| 6560 |CL REAL MAD. MAN.CITY (3:2) 2.00|4.30|3.50|3.00|5.50]|5.60|10.5|3.50|1.30|1.82|1.88|2.35|2.20|1.60|3.45|1.93|7.50|1.35|1.47|1.52|1.85
22:00/ 8613 |GIB 1 |B.MAGPIES ST JOSEP. 4.30]3.60|1.7516.50|2.70|11.0 | 4.30|2.41 | 1.50 | 2.25|2.10|5.40 | 4.90|2.20 | 10.0| 1.63 | 4.00 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.30 | 1.60
23:00| 1793 |KO2KL |ASERRI CARIARI 3.10|3.00|2.35]5.40|3.90]9.50|7.75]1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 |4.80]2.40|10.0]|2.20 | 7.25]2.00 | 2.85 | 3.00 | 2.65
23:30| 1559 |BRPA |AGUA SAN. INTERN.L. 2.35|3.05|3.05]3.90|5.30]7.50|9.50|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|4.40|3.20|2.20|7.25]|2.40 | 10.0|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 2.95
00:00| 1523  BRA C |S.CRUZRN NAUTICO 5.30|3.60|1.63]8.00|2.50]|17.0|4.40|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|7.25|7.50|2.80|13.0|1.75|4.60|1.92|2.40|3.60|1.80
00:00| 1535 BRCN |CRB SOUSA PB 1.95|3.25|3.80]3.15|6.25|5.90 | 11.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55]|1.95 |6.50|2.60 | 11.0 | 2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.50
00:00| 1536 |BRCN |SPORTR. MOTO CLUB 1.20(5.80(13.0/1.67|23.0|2.15/65.0|1.96 |1.75|2.85|2.50|1.87 |1.40]1.43|3.15/3.80|23.0]|2.75|3.10]|1.40|6.75
00:00/ 1569 |IBRPA |GUARANI VELO CLUB 1.85(3.30|4.20]3.00|7.00|5.70 | 15.0] 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40| 3.60 | 2.45|1.90 | 6.25|2.80 | 11.0 | 2.20 | 2.85 ] 2.20 | 4.00
00:00| 8591 |COLIQ |BOSTON R. NUBLENSE 2.20|3.15]3.25|3.60|5.50]7.00|9.501.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.10|3.05|2.05|7.00]|2.25|10.0|1.97 | 2.65|2.40 | 3.00
00:00| 8614 | BRGP |SAO JOSE EC PELOT. 1.55|3.50(6.75]2.40|13.0|4.00|25.0|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|3.05|2.05]|1.75|5.10| 3.35 | 14.0 | 2.30 | 2.85] 1.93 | 5.80
00:00| 8782 |BRCA |NOROESTE R.BRAN.ES 3.2013.10(2.25]5.50|3.70]19.50|7.25|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|6.00 {4.90| 2.40|10.0|2.10 | 7.25|2.00 | 2.80 | 3.05 | 2.50
00:00| 8818 |BRPA2|ITUANO OESTE 2.00/3.30|3.60|3.20|5.60]6.00|11.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.40 | 2.60| 1.90 | 6.25]|2.40 | 10.0 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.00
00:00| 8819 |BR CV |VILLAN. BRASILIE. (1:1) 2.15/3.10|3.40|3.50|5.70]6.75|10.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.00 | 2.95|2.10|7.00]|2.45|10.0]|2.05|2.852.50 | 3.30
00:15| 1531 | BRABA JACOBINA ALAGOIN. 3.35/3.25|2.10|5.50 | 3.40]10.0|6.50|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|5.70 |4.70|2.35|9.50|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.20
00:15|1570 | BRPA |SANTOS EC NOR. 1.3514.50(8.50]1.93|16.0|2.75|35.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|1.97 | 1.55]1.55|3.403.30 | 19.0|2.10 | 2.35] 1.50 | 5.50
00:30| 1525 |BRA C |BOAVIS.RJ CSA 2.75|3.00|2.60|4.70|4.4019.00 | 9.00]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|5.00 | 3.80|2.25|7.75|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.65
00:30| 1533 |BRA C |TREM AP BRUSQUE 4.10]3.35|/1.85|7.00|2.95|12.0|5.60|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.50 |6.00]|2.70 | 11.0|1.90 | 6.00 | 1.98 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.10
00:30| 1558 |BRA C |SAO RAIM. GREMIO 10.06.00|1.23]18.0|1.63]60.0|2.20|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|14.0|13.0]3.40|17.0|1.37 |2.80]2.10|2.30]5.10|1.32
00:30|1571 |BRPA |SAO PAULO PONTE PR. 1.55]3.70(6.002.40|10.013.90|20.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60|1.92]|1.70 | 4.30 3.05 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.50
00:30| 8820 | BRPA2|LINENSE CAPIVARL 3.5013.10(2.10]5.903.45]|11.0|6.75|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|6.50 |5.40|2.60|10.0|2.10 | 6.75|2.05|2.85|3.40 | 2.45
00:30| 8821 | BRPA2|SAO BENTO SANTO AN. 3.35/3.05|2.20|5.70|3.60]10.0 | 7.00| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]6.00 | 5.10|2.45|10.0|2.10 | 7.25]2.05| 2.85| 3.25 | 2.55
00:55| 1468 ARG3A COMUNLA. SACACHIS. 1.80]3.25|4.60]2.95|8.00|5.60|16.0|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|3.70|2.45]|1.95|6.25|3.10 | 13.0|2.25|3.00 | 2.35 | 5.00
00:55|1522 |BRA C |CAPITAL PORTUG.RJ 2.40|3.05|2.95]4.00|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|4.50|3.30|2.20|7.25]|2.40|10.0|1.97 | 2.80|2.65 | 2.90
00:55|1529 |BRA C |SERGIPE CEARA CE 7.7514.20|1.40|14.0]2.05]33.0/2.90|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]11.0 | 11.0| 3.25|19.0| 1.60 | 3.90 | 2.10 | 2.45| 5.50 | 1.60
00:55|1534 |BRA C |POR.VELHO CUIABA 4.40|3.45(1.77|6.75|2.80|13.0|5.20]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.006.50 | 6.50|2.70 | 12.0| 1.85|5.80 | 1.98 | 2.55 ] 3.50 | 2.00
00:55| 8822 |BRPA2|PIRACIC. FERROVI. 1.82(3.40|4.20]2.85|6.75|5.40|13.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.003.20 |2.30|1.85|6.00|2.70 | 11.0 | 1.95 | 2.55]2.00 | 3.45
00:55| 8824  BRPA2| TAUBATE RIO CLARO 1.83]3.40(4.20]2.90|6.75]5.50 | 13.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.15|2.30]1.88 | 5.80|2.60 | 11.0 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.35
01:30| 6475 | CONC |HEREDIANO SALT LAKE 2.40|3.45|2.90|3.80(4.70]|7.50|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.60 | 2.85|1.85|6.00|1.95|7.00|1.55 | 1.85|2.00 | 2.15
01:30| 8783 |BRAC |HERC.LUZ CRICIUMA 3.45|3.05|2.15]5.80|3.60]10.0|6.75]|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.50 | 5.40]2.50|10.0|2.10 | 7.25]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.60
02:00|{ 1528 |BRA C |INDEPEND. MANAUS 3.80|3.25|1.95]6.25|3.15]|11.0|5.90|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|6.25|5.70|2.60|11.0|1.95|6.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.50 | 2.20
02:10| 1471 |ARG C|DEFENS.J. RACING C. 1.65|3.45|5.40]2.60|9.50|4.80|18.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|3.35|2.15]|1.85|5.80|3.10|13.0]2.20|2.85]2.05|4.70
02:30| 1524 BRA C |ASA ATLET.GO 3.80|3.25|1.95]6.25|3.15]|11.0|5.90|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|6.25|5.70|2.60|11.0|1.95|6.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.50 | 2.20
02:30|1530 BRCN |FORTAL.CE VITORIA 1.80(3.30(4.50]2.90|7.50|5.60|15.0|1.47 |2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.60 |2.40]1.90 |6.25|2.90 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.25 | 4.40
02:30| 1532 |BRABA|JACUIPEN. PORTO BA 1.75|3.30|4.80]2.85|8.50|5.50 | 17.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.803.70 | 2.40| 1.95 |6.25]| 3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.30 | 5.20
02:30| 8592 |COLIQ |U.CENTRAL CORINTH. 8.00/4.40|1.37]|15.0|1.98]33.0/2.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|12.0|12.0|3.40|19.0|1.60 | 3.70|2.25 | 2.50 | 5.50 | 1.58
02:30| 8611 |COLIQ |EL NACIO. B.GUAYAQ. 2.50|3.15|2.75]|4.20|4.60]8.00|8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.30 | 3.35|2.10|7.25]|2.20 | 7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.55
02:30| 8884  BRGP |AVENIDA PELOTAS 2.45|2.75|3.2014.10|5.20]8.00|9.501.37|2.85|5.60 | 3.80|4.90 |3.60|2.30|7.75]|2.40 | 10.0|2.25 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.35
03:00/1704 [MEX 1 |AMERIKA LEON 1.62|3.70 |5.20|2.40|8.00|3.90 | 16.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.502.30 | 1.85| 1.67 | 4.30| 2.55| 13.0 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 1.67 | 3.10
03:00| 1794 |[KO2KL |TURRIALBA GUADAL.FC 3.05|3.45|2.15|4.90 | 3.40]8.50 | 5.90|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]3.80 | 3.45|1.85|7.00|1.70 | 4.70 | 1.50 | 1.70 | 1.98 | 1.78




